Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai – 400013. CIN No.
U67190MH2008PLC187552. Contact No. (022) 61827414, (022) 61827375

Mrs Medum Nagamani as
Borrower, Mr Medum Vijay

Babu as Co-borrower, M/s Vijay
Fashions as Co-borrower

TCHHF083300
0100138222

As on 10-10-2025 an amount
of Rs. 32,17,018/- (Rupees
Thirty Two Lakh Seventeen

Thousand and Eighteen Only)
Description of Secured Assets/Immovable Properties: All that the piece and parcel of
west part of H.No.40/301-8, An extent of 99 Sq.yds., in Sy.Nos.86/2, 89/1 & 89/2 (Old) 90
part (Present) in Ward No.40 with in Municipal Limits of Kurnool Municipal Corporation,

[...]

30 ft Wide Road, South:
Property of Vendors. Within these boundaries an extent of 99 Sq.Yards.

12th
January,

2026

Mr T Suryanarayana
as Borrower,

Mr G.Thriveni as
Co-borrower

TCHHF0833000
100332466 &

TCHIN0833000
100333854

As on 06.10.2025
Rs. 15,69,426/- (Rupees Fifteen
Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four
Hundred and Twenty Six Only)

Description of Secured Assets/Immovable Properties: All that the piece and par-
cel of the Residential Huse bearing Door No.76/97-IHSDP-41 (with assessment
No.1016076960), admeasuring plinth area 437 Sq.feet., constructed in the land
extent of 48.55 Sq.Yards in Plot No.41, laid in Sy.No.79/1 of Kallur Village, Situated